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General information about company

Scrip code

| 532503

Name of the company

| RAJAPALAYAM MILLS LIMITED

Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares
Type of report | Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

| Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No

2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No

3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No

4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No

5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No

6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | Yes

7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of as a % of class of securities (IX)
Catego fully Partly gl(;'rgf 2}?:;% total no. of
Cateeo of gory Nos. Of paid up paid- underlvin held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rich
1 gory harchold shareholders | equity up D ying VII) = (calculated as o of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (1) shares equity epository (VID = per SCRR Total as a
(n held shares | SeCP'S | (V1 957) (v % of
(V) held | VD EV}) Asa%of | Class | Class| oo | (ATB+O)
) (A+B+C2) | & X | egy
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 15 3921820 3921820 | 53.17 3921820 3921820 | 53.17
Group
(B) Public 4962 | 3454340 | | | 3454340 | 46.83 | 3454340 | | 3454340 | 46.83
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4977 | 7376160 | | | 7376160 | 100 | 7376160 | | 7376160 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
asa % Number of Shares pledged or
No. Of I;}? Of assuming full | Locked in otherwise
o- No. of ares conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares Underlying . XIII Number of
Category . Shares : convertible (XI1I) .
Underlying . Outstanding L equity shares
Category | of o . Underlying . securities ( as ’
utstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding L a percentage Asa Asa o
convertible securities - o o dematerialized
an tics Warrants and No. Of of diluted % of % of form (XIV)
?;c)url (Xi) Warran.ts share capital) | No. | total No. (a) total
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VID+ | (a) | Shares ’ Shares
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 53.17 1100000 | 28.05 | 3921820
Group
(B) Public 46.83 | | | 2658831
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 || | 1100000| 1491 | 6580651
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pzi d-y shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders palq up up underlymg held _ (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Shareholders (I) (11T equity cqui Depository | (VII)= | as per asa %
shares sgar?; Receipts av)+ SCRR, of
held (IV) VD) W)+ 1957) (VIII) 1 . 1 Total
?\e,l)d V) | Asa%or | 0| O Toul | Voing
(A+B+C2) rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | 3601380 3601380 | 48.82 3601380 3601380 | 48.82
undivided Family
() Any Other 6 320440 320440 | 4.34 320440 320440 | 434
(specify)
(SX;)(-IT)OMI 15 3921820 3921820 | 53.17 3921820 3921820 | 53.17
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 15 3921820 3921820 | 53.17 3921820 3921820 53.17
romoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
(@)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 3 2060 2060 0.03 2060 2060 0.03
Banks
Sub-Total
3 2060 2060 0.03 2060 2060 0.03
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders. 4766 2012982 2012982 | 27.29 2012982 2012982 | 27.29
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 24 1034030 1034030 | 14.02 1034030 1034030 [ 14.02
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 169 405268 405268 | 5.49 405268 405268 | 5.49
(specify)
(S];l)b}-?:gotal 4959 3452280 3452280 | 46.8 3452280 3452280 | 46.8
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4962 3454340 3454340 | 46.83 3454340 3454340 | 46.83
B)2)*+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 4977 7376160 7376160 | 100 7376160 7376160 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 4977 7376160 7376160 | 100 7376160 7376160 [ 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding , Number of I\?elglb;jr (c))rf Shares
: as a % assuming | Locked in pledgec
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying of convertible encumbered (XIII) | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding P equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a ;
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible ercentage of Asa Asa % held in
convertible & | securities and | S & % of | dematerialized
L Warrants diluted share of total
securities . No. Of . - No. | total form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= (a) | Shares No. (a) Shares
(Xi) (a) (VID+H(X) As a held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) | ndian
() | | 488 | | 1100000 | 30.54 | 3601380
(d) | | 434 | | 0 | 0 | 320440
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 53.17 1100000 | 28.05 | 3921820
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.17 1100000 | 28.05 | 3921820
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
) | | 0.3 | | | | 200
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 200
1)
(3) | Non-institutions
(a(i)) | | 27.29 | | | | 1491093
(a(ii)) | | 14.02 | | | | 771350
() | | 5.49 | | | | 396188
Sub-Total (B) 46.8 2658631
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
46.83 2658831
BF=B)Y(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATB+C2) 100 6580651
Total 100 1100000 | 14.91 | 6580651

(A+B+C)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1

| 2

3

| 4

5

| 6

7 |

Name of the
Shareholders
(€]

PR
RAMASUBRAHMANEYA
RAJHA

PR.
VENKETRAMA
RAJA

P V ABINAV
RAMASUBRAMANIAM
RAJA

RAMACHANDRA
RAJA
CHITTAMMAL

P.V.
NIRMALA

NALINA
RAMALAKSHMI

SARADHA
DEEPA

PAN (II)

AFGPP3492N

AAYPVS5127H

AYJPAB248F

| ABGPC7888P

ABBPN0953B

ABIPN4562D

AJGPS0997M |

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

988792

1466080

963160

82628

2720

6720

10960

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

988792

1466080

963160

82628

2720

6720

10960

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

1341

19.88

13.06

0.04

0.09

0.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X | 988792

| 1466080

963160

| 2628

2720

| 6720

10960

Class egy

Total

988792

| 1466080

963160

| 2628

2720

| 6720

10960

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

13.41

19.88

13.06

1.12

0.04

0.09

0.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.41

19.88

13.06

1.12

0.04

0.09

0.15
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |

total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

Asa % of ‘

No. (a) 0 1100000 0 0 0 0 0

Asa % of
total Shares 0 75.03 0 0 0 0 0
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 988792 1466080 963160 82628 2720 6720 10960
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

E

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

P V SRISANDHYA

R SUDARSANAM

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BBCPS8406A

AJGPS1000H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16560

63760

3601380

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

16560

63760

3601380

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.86

48.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16560

| 63760

3601380

Class egy

Total

16560

| 63760

3601380

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.22

0.86

48.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.22

0.86

48.82

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

| o

1100000
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Shares held (b) 0 0 04

Number of equity

Zhares held in 16560 63760 3601380
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMCO
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

THE
RAMARAJU
SURGICAL
COTTON
MILLS LTD

SRI VISHNU
SHANKAR
MILL LTD

SANDHYA
SPINNING
MILL LTD

RAMCO
MANAGEMENT
PRIVATE
LIMITED

THE RAMCO
CEMENTS
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACR5284)

AAACT4308D

AACCS0536Q

AACCSO0537R

AAACR7129L

AABCMS8375L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

127360

135200

29740

500

2040

25600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

127360

135200

29740

500

2040

25600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.73

1.83

0.4

0.01

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 127360 |

135200 |

29740

| 500

| 2040

25600

Class eg:y

Total

| 127360 |

135200 |

29740

| 500

| 2040

25600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.73

1.83

0.4

0.01

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.73

1.83

0.4

0.01

0.03
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

| o

I

I

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

127360

135200

29740

500

2040

25600

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

| Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

320440

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

320440

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

320440

Class eg:y

Total

320440

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

434

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VI)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

434

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

320440

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

| 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRI -LA-SRI SHANMUGA DESIKA GNANASAMBANDA
PARAMACHARYA SWAMIGAL

GOVINDLAL M
PARIKH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABTS8328J

AAEPP1312])

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102400

173932

276332

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

102400

173932

276332

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.39

2.36

3.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

102400

| 173032

276332

Class eg:y

Total

102400

| 173932

276332

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.39

2.36

3.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.39

2.36

3.75

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

173932

173932
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form (XIV) | | | |

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or | voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 | 114 | 178896 | 178896 | |
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