General information about company						
Scrip code	532503					
Name of the company	RAJAPALAYAM MILLS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table	e I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding of	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Parthy	Of Portly No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of se		g Rights held (IX)	l in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	3921820			3921820	53.17	3921820		3921820	53.17
(B)	Public	4962	3454340			3454340	46.83	3454340		3454340	46.83
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4977	7376160			7376160	100	7376160		7376160	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	t holding of sp	oecifi	ed secu	rities		
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.17			1100000	28.05	3921820
(B)	Public				46.83					2658831
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			1100000	14.91	6580651

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held ities (IX)	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ing (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	cholding patt	ern of the	e Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	3601380			3601380	48.82	3601380		3601380	48.82
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	320440			320440	4.34	320440		320440	4.34
Sub-Total (A)(1)		15	3921820			3921820	53.17	3921820		3921820	53.17
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		15	3921820			3921820	53.17	3921820		3921820	53.17
в	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pat	ttern of th	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	2060			2060	0.03	2060		2060	0.03
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	2060			2060	0.03	2060		2060	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4766	2012982			2012982	27.29	2012982		2012982	27.29
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	1034030			1034030	14.02	1034030		1034030	14.02
(e)	Any Other (specify)	169	405268			405268	5.49	405268		405268	5.49
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4959	3452280			3452280	46.8	3452280		3452280	46.8
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4962	3454340			3454340	46.83	3454340		3454340	46.83
C	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	ne Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		4977	7376160			7376160	100	7376160		7376160	100
Total (A+B+C)		4977	7376160			7376160	100	7376160		7376160	100

Page 6 of 19

.

Ta	ıble II - State	ement showi	ng shareholdi	ing pattern of th	ne Pro	omoter	and Pron	noter Gr	oup
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Lock	iber of ked in es (XII)	Number of pledged o otherwise encumber	r	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Promote	r and I	Promoter (Group		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				48.82			1100000	30.54	3601380
(d)				4.34			0	0	320440
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.17			1100000	28.05	3921820
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				53.17			1100000	28.05	3921820
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public s	shareho	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.03					200
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.03					200
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				27.29					1491093
(a(ii))				14.02					771350
(e)				5.49					396188
Sub-Total (B) (3)				46.8					2658631
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				46.83					2658831
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Non Pr	omoter	- Non Pul	blic shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6580651
Total (A+B+C)				100			1100000	14.91	6580651

		In	dividuals/Hindu undivi	ided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	P R RAMASUBRAHMANEYA RAJHA	P.R. VENKETRAMA RAJA	P V ABINAV RAMASUBRAMANIAM RAJA	RAMACHANDRA RAJA CHITTAMMAL	P.V. NIRMALA	NALINA RAMALAKSHMI	SARADHA DEEPA
PAN (II)	AFGPP3492N	AAYPV5127H	AYJPA8248F	ABGPC7888P	ABBPN0953B	ABIPN4562D	AJGPS0997M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	988792	1466080	963160	82628	2720	6720	10960
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	988792	1466080	963160	82628	2720	6720	10960
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.41	19.88	13.06	1.12	0.04	0.09	0.15
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	988792	1466080	963160	82628	2720	6720	10960
Class eg:y							
Total	988792	1466080	963160	82628	2720	6720	10960
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.41	19.88	13.06	1.12	0.04	0.09	0.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.41	19.88	13.06	1.12	0.04	0.09	0.15

Number of Loo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or otherwise encur	nbered (XIII)					
No. (a)	0	1100000	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	75.03	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	988792	1466080	963160	82628	2720	6720	10960
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Inui	viduals/Hindu undivided Fami	uy	
Searial No.	8	9		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	P V SRISANDHYA	R SUDARSANAM	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	BBCPS8406A	AJGPS1000H	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16560	63760	3601380	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16560	63760	3601380	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	0.86	48.82	
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)		
Class eg:X	16560	63760	3601380	
Class eg:y				
Total	16560	63760	3601380	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.22	0.86	48.82	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	0.86	48.82	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares p	bledged or otherwise encumbered	ed (XIII)		
No. (a)	0	0	1100000	

Page 11 of 19

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	30.54
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16560	63760	3601380
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

		А	ny Other (spec	ny)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	THE RAMARAJU SURGICAL COTTON MILLS LTD	SRI VISHNU SHANKAR MILL LTD	SANDHYA SPINNING MILL LTD	RAMCO MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	THE RAMCO CEMENTS LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAACR5284J	AAACT4308D	AACCS0536Q	AACCS0537R	AAACR7129L	AABCM8375I
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	127360	135200	29740	500	2040	25600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	127360	135200	29740	500	2040	25600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.73	1.83	0.4	0.01	0.03	0.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securities (IX)	4	4	
Class eg: X	127360	135200	29740	500	2040	25600
Class eg:y						
Total	127360	135200	29740	500	2040	25600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.73	1.83	0.4	0.01	0.03	0.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.73	1.83	0.4	0.01	0.03	0.35

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	erwise encumbered ((XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	127360	135200	29740	500	2040	25600

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	320440			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	320440			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.34			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	320440			
Class eg:y				
Total	320440			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.34			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.34			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	320440			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRI -LA-SRI SHANMUGA DESIKA GNANASAMBANDA PARAMACHARYA SWAMIGAL	GOVINDLAL M PARIKH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABTS8328J	AAEPP1312J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	102400	173932	276332
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	102400	173932	276332
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	tal no. of calculated CRR, VIII) As a 1.39		3.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	102400	173932	276332
Class eg:y			
Total	102400	173932	276332
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.39	2.36	3.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	2.36	3.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	0	173932	173932

Page 17 of 19

form (XIV)	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public					
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders	
1	114	178896	178896		

Page 19 of 19